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(углубленный уровень)  

Второй год обучения 

№ Тема Количество часов Форма 

промежуточной 

аттестации 
Всего Теория  Практика  

1. Вводное занятие.  2 1 1  

2. 

 

Классический танец: 

 

34 

 

5 

 

29 

 

 

3. 

 

Народно-сценический 

танец: 

 

34 

 

5 

 

29 

 

 

4. 

 

Современная пластика 

 

17 

 

4 

 

13 

 

 

5. 

 

 

Постановочная и 

репетиционная 

деятельность 

20 

 

3 

 

17 

 

 

 

6. 

 

Индивидуальная работа 

 

10 

 

3 

 

7 

 

 

7. 

 

Творческие задания 

 

15 

 

5 

 

10 

 

 

8. 

 

Концертная деятельность 

 

10 

 

1 

 

9 

 

 

9. Итоговая занятие 2 0 2 тестирование, 

концерт 

Итого: 144 27 117  
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